SURFACE MOUNT DRUMS
11.14.24 Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
VOLTAGE
120-277V
DIMMING
0-10V DIM

HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
ORDERING EXAMPLE
FIXTURE  RPT-P-LIVC-G2-2FT-15L-840-FWFC-OCC-R-S1
PART NUMBER BUILDER - SEE PG. 3 FOR ORDERING DIRECTIONS
MFR PRODUCT SIZE LUMENS CCT FUNCTION GENERATION CONTROLS EMG AA
RPT 8XX WC G2 EMG
DRU
DRD
DRO
DRT
11N = 11IN
12N = 12IN
13N = 13IN
14N = 14IN
18N = 18IN
8L,14L, 23L,31L 8=85 CRI
XX=CCT
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
WC =
FLEXWATT +
FLEX COLOR
-OC1
-OCLR
-OCBT
-BT
-BTX
4W - 500
LUMENS @ 90
MIN - SHIPS
SEPARATELY
-AA = AARA
SECTION 1605
BLANK =
STANDARD
ORDERING EXAMPLE: RP-DRU-11N-14L-40K-WC-G2-A-OC1
DEFAULT LUMEN PACKAGE (WATTAGE AND CCT) ARE SHOWN BELOW IN BOLD. There are two ways to achieve a non-default lumen package and/or CCT -
1. You can easily adjust in field via our FlexWATT and FlexCOLOR internal switches. 2. Have us adjust the FlexWATT and FlexCOLOR at the factory for an additional charge.
	� If you require BAA (ARRA Section 1605) add
-AA at end of part number.
For BAA projects, please contact our projects quotations team.
CONTROL OPTIONS
SIMPLE LIGHTING CONTROL NETWORK LIGHTING CONTROLS
NLC LISTED
-OC1
MICROWAVE MOTION
SENSOR (STANDARD)
IR12 REMOTE
-OCLR
LIMITED RANGE MICROWAVE
MOTION SENSOR (STANDARD)
IR12 REMOTE
-OCBT
NETWORK LIGHTING CONTROL
NODE + MICROWAVE MOTION
& DAYLIGHT SENSOR
IR12 REMOTE & SILVAIR APP
IR REMOTE SETS
SENSOR RANGE ONLY
-BT
NETWORK LIGHTING
CONTROL NODE
SILVAIR APP
-BTX
NETWORK LIGHTING CONTROL
NODE W/ EXT ANTENNA
SILVAIR APP
NLC LISTED
LIGHT EFFICIENT DESIGN/REMPHOS HAS PARTNERED WITH SILVAIR TO OFFER A WIRELESS BLUETOOTH-MESH ECO-SYSTEM FIXTURE INTEGRAL CONTROL. SILVAIR IS LISTED
ON THE DLC NLC QPL CERTIFIED TO TECHNICAL REQUIREMENTS VERSION 5.1. OUR SILVAIR CONTROLS MEET ALL ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA OF INTEGRAL, FIXTURE-MOUNTED,
ADDRESSABLE SENSORS WITH MOTION AND PHOTOCELL/AMBIENT LIGHT-SENSING CAPABILITIES ALONG WITH EMBEDDED PROGRAMMING THAT CAN BE CONFIGURED AND
NETWORKED. SYSTEM CAN CONTROL MOTION RESPONSE, ILLUMINATION LEVELS, AND SCHEDULING.
EMERGENCY BATTERY BACKUP OPTIONS CAN
ALSO BE ORDERED SEPARATELY. SEE PAGES 5
& 6 FOR MORE INFORMATION. OR SCAN QR
CODE FOR FULL FULHAM EMG SPEC SHEET.
SURFACE MOUNT DRUMS
11.14.24 Information is subject to change without notice.
HEADQUARTERS & TRAINING CENTER • Cary, IL  |  INNOVATION & MANUFACTURING CENTER • Middleton, MA
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com • sales@led-llc.com
LUMEN SELECTION 830 835 840
8L 780LM, 6W 780LM, 6W 816LM, 6W
14L 1370LM, 10W 1440LM, 10W 1370LM, 10W
23L 2256LM, 16W 2240LM, 16W 2352LM, 16W
31L 2970LM, 22W 3080LM, 22W 3124LM, 22W
CCT SELECTION
2”
14”11”
3.5”
EMG AND/OR SURFACE
CONDUIT COLLAR
•	 �Flexible lens made from high
transmission, UV blocking acrylic plastic.
•	� Thick metal, white painted base.
•	� Lens attaches to metal base via twist
lock - no tools required.
•	� Available in 11in and 14in diameters.
PART # UPC FLEXWATTAGE LUMENS LPW FLEXCOLOR ENERGY STAR QUICK SHIP
RP-DRU-11N-14L-40K-WC-G2-A 844006022617 6W/10W/16W/22W 780-3124 130-142 3000K/3500K/4000K 3 3
RP-DRU-11N-14L-40K-WC-G2-OC1-A 844006022631 6W/10W/16W/22W 780-3124 130-142 3000K/3500K/4000K 3 3
RP-DRU-14N-14L-40K-WC-G2-A 844006022624 6W/10W/16W/22W 780-3124 130-142 3000K/3500K/4000K 3 3
RP-DRU-14N-14L-40K-WC-G2-OC1-A 844006022648 6W/10W/16W/22W 780-3124 130-142 3000K/3500K/4000K 3 3
DRU - UTILITY DRUM 11” OR 14”
DRD - DESIGNER DRUM 14” OR 18”
14” 18”
3.5”